MONTH: August

2019

EMP CODE / NAME :20066785

LOCATION :

PAN NO :
ATTD :
LWP Days

EARNINGS
BASIC

HRA
GRPALLW
EN_BONUS

TOTAL
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GURGAON
BLOPK2326R
20

23

REGULAR
7957.00
3979.00
4033.00
1592.00

17561.00

SATISH KUMAR

MODE :
BANK :

BANK A/C No:

ARREARS
-4776.00
-2388.00
-2420.00

-960.00

-10544.00

B LOP DAYS

ICICICHE
039901587953

DEDUCTIONS
PF
MEDCLAIM

LWF

TOTAL

CarrGrp: 1B

NET PAY : 6119.00
TOTAL TAX : 0.00

465.00
419.00

14.00
898.00









